(o
¢

& European Youth A Modern Pentathlon Cup.

o0 Polish International Modern Pentathlon Trophy
29 April - 01 May 2016 Drzonkow, Poland A

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

FRIDAY 29.04.2016 - 20.00- technical meeting

SATURDAY 30.04.2016

}-

M

SWIMMING

GCe FENCING
D

(dhas COMBINED EVENT

RIDING

08:00
08:30

10:00
10:30

15:00
15:50

17:30
17:40
18:00

warming up
start I heat

warming up
start

start I heat
start II heat

drawing
mounting
start first rider

AWARD CEREMONY IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPETITION

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

SATURDAY 30.04.2016

k. FENCING
b

D

SUNDAY 01.05.2016

}o SWIMMING
M
*— COMBINED EVENT
Ne
AY
@

% RIDING

15:00
15:30

08:30
09:00

11:20
12:10

13:30
13:40
14:00

warming up
start

warming up
start I heat

start I heat
start II heat

drawing
mounting
start first rider

AWARD CEREMONY IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPETITION

DRZONKOW 2016

www.pentathlon.org.pl



