

# **Polish International Modern Pentathlon Trophy** & European Youth A Modern Pentathlon Cup. 29 April - 01 May 2016 Drzonków, Poland



## WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

FRIDAY 29.04.2016 - 20.00- technical meeting

## **SATURDAY 30.04.2016**

2.	SWIMMING	08:00 08:30	warming up start I heat
ا ا	FENCING	10:00 10:30	warming up start
in Se	COMBINED EVENT	15:00 15:50	start I heat start II heat
م <sup>ن</sup> ور	RIDING	17:30 17:40 18:00	drawing mounting start first rider

### AWARD CEREMONY IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPETITION

# **MEN'S INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION**

## **SATURDAY 30.04.2016**

FENCING	15:00 15:30	warming up
	15:30	start

SUNDAY (	<u>01.05.2016</u>		
<b>&gt;</b> •	SWIMMING	08:30 09:00	warming up start I heat
in se	COMBINED EVENT	11:20 12:10	start I heat start II heat
منو	RIDING	13:30 13:40 14:00	drawing mounting start first rider

## **AWARD CEREMONY IMMEDIATELY AFTER COMPETITION**

